Ky60kK r. O6HMHCKa No naaBaHuto
O6HUHCK, no 24.09.2022

AucTtaHuna 20
25.03.2023 - 12:05

My>xunHbl, 400m BONbHbIA CTUb

2013 n cTtaple

CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 n3 16

0 AEPT'YHOB fApocnas

1 K/TIOEB Tumodoei
MUNYTUHOBWY MosaH
KOPOJIEB Hukuta
KO3bIPb Makcum
BEKOBWVILLEB I'puropwii
MAHHATIOB Bagum
COBEJIbHKOB Makcum
KYPAKVH MartBeii
KY3bMWH Apocnas

©O©oO~NOOM~WN

3annbiB 2 n3 16

YOAJTOB JaHnna
BEVOA Knum
KOHAOPATEHKO Makap
r'YCNVH Bnag
OEVIHEKO Amutpuii
MEAKOB Bnagnmup
'YHbKO Omutpuii
MO3XKYXUNH OmuTpunii
KNCENEB Wnbs

PUTYPUH Neonung

o

© O~NO O h~WNP

3annbiB 3 n3 16

FTOPEJIOB AHgpeii
KY LKA Makcum
LWALLKWH ApceHuii
KY3HELIOB ®epop
CVHUYKOB Aptem
WYNb>XEHKO Erop
NBAHOB WBaH
KO3bIPEB Butanuii
CAHWH Vropb
BAPKOB Tumodeii

o

© o0OoO~NOOThhWNEPE

3annbiB 4 n3 16

0 MAOAVNBOEB A3um

1 JOPOHWMH 3axap

2 WNbIK MBaH

3 KPYTIHOB Hukuta

4 BABWY Anekceli

5 AHOPEELLEB Makcum
6 KHA3EB Bnagumup

7 BY3AKOB Cepreii

8 NYKbAHEL, Knpunn

9 CABOCTEHOK I'ne6

lop, poxaeHusa

07
07
05
06
05
08
08
07
06
07

07
07
09
07
07
08
08
08
09
05

07
10
10
10
08
09
07
10
07
10

07
08
10
11
09
11
09
09
11
10

CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn”
CWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"
OHP

BpsHcK

CLWOP "Onumn"
OHP

CLUOP "Onumn”
OHP

CLWOP "Onumn"
OHP

CLWOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Onumn"
MY CLL "BecHa"

CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonbck

CLUOP "Onumn”
CLUOP "Onumn”
OHP

CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn”
MAIT XoBpuHO

CWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"

LICI MNogonbek
CLOP "Onunmn*

CLUOP "Onumn"
OHP

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC

1t0H

4:35.00
4:28.50
4:15.00
4:15.00
3:56.33
4:09.10
4:15.00
4:24.79
4:33.77
4:38.20

4:48.74
4:47.00
4:45.00
4:43.28
4:39.00
4:41.00
4:45.00
4:45.62
4:48.00
4:50.00

5:00.46
5:00.00
4:59.00
4:56.00
4:52.46
4:55.00
4:56.35
4:59.99
5:00.00
5:00.88

5:16.96
5:12.00
5:10.00
5:06.42
5:01.03
5:01.37
5:10.00
5:11.42
5:13.50
5:18.31
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Ky60kK r. O6HMHCKa No naaBaHuto
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AnctaHuyus 20, MyxunHbl, 400m BosbHbIii CTUNb

3annbiB 513 16

o

© oo ~NOOThhWDNPE

YXYPABJ/IEB Matseii
PY3AHOB AmuTpwii
CEMEHYEHKO Hukonaii
ANAOLWWH Hukonali
AD®OHWH ApceHni
CTENAHOBWY Erop
®PU3EH Bnagnmup
COKO/10OB Bopuc
OKPYTWH PomaH
3ENEHLIOBCKU UBaH

3annbiB 6 n3 16

OO N U WN PO

VMBAHOB Erop
NCAEB CtenaH
KYCAUYEB CemeH
KNCEJIEB ApTtem
KNCENEB Wropb
NMCYHOB Oner
LUEBKYHOB Makcum
F'YNEBCKWIN Makcum
BETOLUWH EBrenuii
MEPKY/1OB Ha3sap

3annbiB 7 13 16

oOo~NO O WNPFLO

9

KNMMOB KoHcTaHTuH
KPACOBCKWI Cepreii
CUHWLUBIH CtenaH
AHWKEEHKO Hwukonai

XVLEHKO Bahs
LWWNPAEB PomaH
KANALHWK OmuTpwnii
MUNEXWH OmuTpuii
MATBEEB CeMméH
LLAPULIbIH Spocnas

3annbiB 8 n3 16

o

© oO~NOOTh~hWNPE

MONAKOB Erop
KYNTIMKOB ApceHnii
KO3/10B AHgpeii
BABBIJTIKNH Buktop
UYAHOBELL ApceHwii
NNbWH ApceHwii
KPVBYIY EBreHwui
BAKYHWH Bacunwii
®YHTNKOB Erop
OMNAHACHKOK AnekcaHgp

07
08
11
11
09
09
12
10
08
08

07
09
07
09
12
12
06
08
09
09

12
06
12
09
07
12
12
07
09
08

06
10
06
09
09
08
10
09
09
09

CLWOP "Onumn*
OHP

OHP

MY CLL "BecHa"
CLUOP "Onumn”
MY CLLU "BecHa"
MY CLLU "BecHa"
MAI1 XoBpuHo
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso

CLWOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn”
CWOP "Onumn"
CWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
LICIT Mogonbek
MY CLLU "BecHa"

MY CLLU "BecHa"
CLUOP "Onumn"
Jomopenoso

CWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
LICI MNogonbck
Jomogpenoso

CLUOP "Onnumn"
CLUOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn”
CWOP "Onumn"
MY CLLU "BecHa"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLWOP "Onumn"
CLUOP "Onumn”

1l 5:24.93
5:20.50
5:20.00
5:20.00
1lioH 5:19.13
I 5:20.00
5:20.00
5:20.40
1l 5:22.63
1] 5:25.00

1i0H 5:30.00
3 5:28.80
I 5:28.42
1l 5:25.00
Ml 5:25.00
Ml 5:25.00
Il 5:26.98
1l 5:28.47
I 5:30.00
1] 5:30.00

5:35.00
I 5:33.30
10 5:31.30
3cn 5:30.00
Il 5:30.00
Il 5:30.00
3 5:31.30

5:31.66
1toH 5:34.39
1] 5:36.09

I 5:48.00
1lioH 6:00.00
Ml 514151
Il 5:40.00
Il 5:36.55
1l 5:39.40
110H. 5:40.00
1] 5:44.00
1] 5:46.24
1l 5:49.01
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3annbiB 9 n3 16

0 KOPUYK Apocnas 10 CWOP "Onunmn* il 6:00.21
2 YEBOTHAINH Bsayecnas 09 CLWOP "Onumn" il 5:56.62
3 MONO4UOB Erop 13  CLU "Pycckuii meaBeab" 310 5:51.00
4 BUYUMKOB Bsadyecnas 10 CLWOP "Onnmn* 1lwoH 5:50.00
5 CAMOBAPOB l'puropuii 11  CWOP "Onunmn* 1woH 5:50.00
6 CMVPHOB CaBenwii 09 CWOP "Onumn* 1woH 5:55.00
7 WEBYEHKO PycnaH 08 CLWIOP "Onumn* 210H 5:56.80
8 APLEB Aptemuii 11 MY CLU "BecHa" 6:00.00
9 KONEBATbIX ApceHwuii 10 CWOP "Onunmn* lioH 6:01.30

3annbiB 10 u3 16

0 BEPE>XKOB Butanuii 08 CLIOP "Onumn" 210H 6:14.25
1 YCMAHOB Ine6 12 CWOP "Onnmn* 1lioH 6:10.00
2 CEHOB J/leB 10 CWOP "Onnmn* 210H 6:09.20
3 MEJIELLKOB Makap 11 MY CLU "BecHa" 6:05.00
4 3AHEIVIH Bagum 09 CLWOP "Onumn" 1l 6:02.54
5 CbICOEB Kupunn 09 CWOP "Onumn* 1woH 6:04.97
7 WMAKOB [JeHuc 11  CWOP "Onuvmn® 210H 6:10.00
8 BYXOHOB Tumocpeii 11  CLWIOP "Onuvmn” 1ioH 6:12.50
9 BYKAPEB [eHuc 10 CLUOP "Onvmn” 1lioH 6:15.00

3annbiB 11 u3 16

0 ®PUN3EH Pepnop 12 MY CLU "BecHa" 6:30.00
1 BY/ITAKOB Makcum 12 MY CL "BecHa" 6:25.00
2 E®MMEHKO Bnagumnp 09 CLWOP "Onumn* 1ioH 6:21.15
3 KNCEJNEB Makcum 08 CLUOP "Onumn" 1ioH 6:20.00
4 TIOrOPENOB Bacunuii 11 MY CLU "BecHa" 6:15.00
5 WEJ ApTem 12 CLWIOP "Onuvmn® 31o0H 6:15.00
6 WYBWH CtenaH 12 MY CLU "BecHa" 6:20.00
7 CKPEBHEB Bsuecnas 07 CLWOP "Onumn" 1ioH 6:21.38
8 AbAYEHKO TuxoH 08 CLIOP "Onumn" 1lioH 6:29.66
9 APAIYHOB Makcum 10 CLUOP "Onuvmn" 1woH 6:31.65

3annbiB 12 u3 16

0 NAPLUNH ApTem 12 MY CLU "BecHa" 6:50.00
1 KOBAJIEB Omutpuii 09 CWOP "Onumn" 210H 6:43.38
2 NOroOPENOB Wropb 09 CLWOP "Onumn" 210H 6:40.00
3 ®OH-/1YY JleB 13 MY CLU "BecHa" 6:40.00
4 XAKMMOB VBaH 09 CWOP "Onumn* 1woH 6:38.19
5 MUYYTUH ApTém 10 CLUOP "Onumn” 210H 6:39.18
6 BE/NOMNYXOB Wnbs 09 CLWOP "Onumn" 210H 6:40.00
7 CAMOXWNH Muxawnn 09 CLWOP "Onumn" 210H 6:41.10
8 AJIEKCAHAPOB Kupunn 09 CLWOP "Onumn" 210H 6:46.82
9 MOPO30B ®enop 13 MY CL "BecHa" 6:50.00
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3annbiB 1313 16

0 3AMNPABAVH Bnagumup 13 CLUOP "Onvmn” 7:12.36
1 BE/IMKOB [eHuc 11 CWUOP "Onuvmn" 210H 7:07.94
2 ABAYNNNA Mupramung, 10 CLUOP "Onuvmn" 7:00.00
3 OPJIOB BceBonog, 13  CLOP "Onunmn* 210H 6:55.00
4 KO3OOAEB [emMbsiH 12 CWOP "Onunmn* 6:50.00
5 CKNN®OC Hukuta 10 CLUOP "Onuvmn* 210H 6:55.00
6 TUTOB AHpgpeii 11  CWOP "Onuvmn® 210H 6:59.96
7 HEYUAEB CewmeH 11  CLWIOP "Onuvmn” 210H 7:00.00
8 KOCTEHKOB Hukuta 12 CWOP "Onnmn* 210H 7:08.46
9 TATAPEHKO 3ayapg 11 CWUOP "Onuvmn" 210H 7:12.66

3annbiB 14 u3 16

0 BEBUIAKBA AknHO ApTyp 13  CLUOP "Onuvmn" 7:30.00
1 AABIKUH NeB 13 CWOP "Onnmn* 7:25.00
2 MEJIbHUK Cssatocnas 09 CLWOP "Onumn" 210H 7:20.00
3 XXYPABIJIEB JleB 13  CLUOP "Onuvmn” 7:15.39
4 MAKYPWH VBaH 10 CLWUOP "Onuvmn* 1woH NT
5 XYPUWH Makcum 10 CLWUOP "Onuvmn* 1woH 6:05.87
6 BPV>XAH Apocnas 13 CuW UCKAT. OanHuoBO 7:15.50
7 OPATYHOB AHngpeii 13  CLUOP "Onuvmn" 7:22.00
8 BOVIKO Cemen 11  CWOP "Onnmn* 210H 7:29.90
9 AABbBIAOB AnekcaHgp 12 CLUOP "Onvmn" 310H 7:32.00

3annbiB 1513 16

1 KOCTPOMWH Bnagnmup 13  CLUOP "Onuvmn” 310H NT
2 BECCYAHOB Bnagnmup 13  CLUOP "Onuvmn” 7:55.00
3 KPbIIOB OaHuun 11  CWOP "Onunmn* 1woH 7:45.00
4 APTEMOB Aptem 12 CLUOP "Onumn" 210H 7:32.00
5 B/TIACOB Aptemuii 12 CLUOP "Onumn" 210H 7:35.00
6 MAHYKAH Mukasn 09 CWOP "Onumn" 210H 7:50.00
7 MACNEHHWKOB ApceHuii 13  CLUOP "Onumn" NT
8 YUEPEAHWNYEHKO Kupunn 09 CWOP "Onumn" 1woH NT
9 MYPATOB HOpwii 10 MY CLU "BecHa" NT

3annbiB 16 n3 16

4 BALWIYH Bnagnmup 05 CLWOP "Onumn* KMC NT
5 TPUTOPLEB ApTtem 08 CLUOP "Onumn" KMC NT
6 CEMEHHWKOB Wnbs 07  CWOP "Onumn" Il NT
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